Bezirksschiitzenverband Arlesheim
Bezirkswettschiessen 2020

Rang Total Schiitze

1 147
2 146
3 145
4

5 144
6 142
7

8 141
9 140
10 139
11

12

13 138
14

15

16

17 137
18 136
19

20

21 135
22

23

24 133
25 130
26

27 129
28

29

30 126
31

32 125
33

34 124
35 119
36

37 116
38 112
39

4 110
41 104
42 100
43 99
44 90
45 47

Gysin Kurt
Rentsch Thomas
Schefer Reinhard
Wipf Beat
Gerber Fredy
Leber Peter
Faletti Leo
Veugelers Mikai
Zemp Gaston
Studer Jacky
Hiibscher Paul
Detje Birgit
Mésch Hans
Roth Urs

Wild Rolf

Saladin Malgorzata (Gosia)

Miiller André
Guth Niklaus
Pulfer Louis

Magin-Suhm Dagmar

Fritschi Anton
Sgro Carmelo
Amstad Markus
Zihler Thomas
Schldpfer Patric
Hurni Thomas
Graham Mark
Amweg Sonja
Hurni Adrian
BiihlImann Xaver
Tschopp Heinz
Stettler Werner
Meyer Jiirg
Scheer Marianne
Bottcher Sven
Pellmont Alain
Gruber Ronald
Tischhauser Urs
Masar Nicola
Kruschel Horst
Cerboni Aldo
Heiniger Felix
Micco Michele
Miiller Pia
Schott Konrad

Jg.

1952
1962
1949
1950
1948
1953
1956
2006
1970
1948
1949
1970
1943
1945
1966
1977
1981
1945
1951
1962
1945
1946
1967
1962
1971
1973
1959
1974
2000
1953
1953
1955
1960
1946
1969
1975
1971
1949
1988
1942
1946
1944
1950
1983
1942

A-Kat.

sV
sV
sV

u17

Waffe

Randfeuer

Ordonanz 7.65
Randfeuer

Ordonanz 7.65
Ordonanz 7.65
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Randfeuer

Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 7.65
Ordonanz 7.65
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 7.65
Ordonanz 7.65
Ordonanz 7.65
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Randfeuer

Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 7.65
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 7.65
Randfeuer

Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00
Ordonanz 9.00

Einzelrangliste 25m

Verein

Birsfelden Pistolenschiitzen Augst-Birs
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Binningen Feldschiitzen

Aesch BL Pistolenklub

Birsfelden Pistolenschiitzen Augst-Birs
Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Aesch BL Pistolenklub

Aesch BL Pistolenklub

Birsfelden Pistolenschiitzen Augst-Birs
Allschwil Pistolen-Club

Aesch BL Pistolenklub

Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Binningen Feldschiitzen

Binningen Feldschiitzen

Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Birsfelden Pistolenschiitzen Augst-Birs
Birsfelden Pistolenschiitzen Augst-Birs
Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Aesch BL Pistolenklub

Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Binningen Feldschiitzen

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Aesch BL Pistolenklub

Allschwil Pistolen-Club

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft

Aesch BL Pistolenklub

Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Allschwil Pistolen-Club

Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Birsfelden Pistolenschiitzen Augst-Birs
Miinchenstein Pistolensektion SG
Aesch BL Pistolenklub

Miinchenstein Pistolensektion SG
Arlesheim Pistolenschiitzen

Birsfelden Pistolenschiitzen Augst-Birs



